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SALE RESULTS – MAY 25 & 26, 2016 
PRICES SHOWN IN CANADIAN DOLLARS 

 

 FHA’s May 2016 sale produced mixed results. While clearances on most species were quite good, prices continued to lag 

 behind desirable levels. FHA sold where we could, but held the line on coyotes and better quality lynx cats, both of which 

 are now in limited supply. Sables, lynx and taxidermy items sold quite well in relation to the current market.  

 

 We would like to thank both our shippers and buyers for their support in this difficult season, and  look forward to 

 improving market conditions for all in the coming season. We wish you the best for a safe and enjoyable summer. 

 

 Top lot of Lynx was purchased by Emfasi Pelle of Kastoria and Dubai. 

 Top lot of Red Fox was purchased by Luis Pastor, Madrid, Spain. 

 Top lot of Muskrat was purchased by Almar Fur Hat Mfg. Ltd., Montreal. 

 Top lot of Coyote was purchased by Jose Luis Lopez, Madrid, Spain. 
   

Species Offered % Sold Section Average Top 

Beaver 42,853 

76% 

97% 

99% 

1
st
 Section Eastern 

Western 

III Section 

$16.36 

$9.84 

$9.61 

$67.31 

Castoreum Grade #1 - $77.47 /lb         Grade #2 - $63.50 /lb         Grade #3 - $50.80 /lb 

Wild Mink 11,482 73% North Central $9.31 $23.50 

Sable 18,198 

98% 

100% 

97% 

100% 

100% 

32% 

2X-1X Hvy 

LG Hvy 

2X-1X Semi 

LG Semi 

MD 

3rd Section 

$89.27 

$44.09 

$62.70 

$33.85 

$19.30 

$13.45 

$124.46 

Otter 7,323 95% Overall $26.73 $71.12 

Fisher 3,262 49% Overall $38.57 $88.90 

Lynx 3,748 86% Overall $113.60 $279.40 

Lynx Cat 4,750 

88% 

22% 

48% 

Canadian 

Northern 

Western 

$56.58 

$45.35 

$259.37 

$635.00 

Muskrat 121,049 89% Overall $2.63 $8.89 

Red Fox 9,892 

99% 

60% 

70% 

37% 

Eastern 

Northern 

Western 

Central 

$19.30 

$17.73 

$19.66 

$14.99 

$73.66 

$57.15 

$26.67 

$21.59 

Cross Fox 228 100% Overall $31.38 $83.32 

Wild Silver 37 93% Overall $31.17 $50.80 

Grey Fox 5,165 Mainly Unsold 

White Fox 689 93% Overall $51.83 $93.98 

Coyote 18,021 Mainly Unsold $203.20 

Raccoon 135,253 

29% 

78% 

68% 

34% 

Canadian 

Western Hvy 

North Central 

Eastern 

$5.51 

$6.81 

$3.80 

$4.15 

$20.32 

Timber Wolf 341 

94% 

82% 

100% 

Arctic 

Eastern 

Black 

$264.97 

$104.17 

$274.90 

$762.00 

Wolverine 163 99% Overall $277.32 $495.30 

Black Bear 55 100% Overall $172.67 $457.20 

Skunk 764 99% Overall $5.41 $19.69 

Ermine 10,166 Mainly Unsold 

Squirrel 7,583 Mainly Unsold 

 

Averages are sundry owner, 1
st
 Section pelts only unless stated otherwise. 
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