

1867 Bond Street North Bay, ON P1B 8K6 Canada Tel. (705) 495-4688 Fax. (705) 495-3099 www.furharvesters.com

SALE RESULTS – MAY 25 & 26, 2016 PRICES SHOWN IN CANADIAN DOLLARS

FHA's May 2016 sale produced mixed results. While clearances on most species were quite good, prices continued to lag behind desirable levels. FHA sold where we could, but held the line on coyotes and better quality lynx cats, both of which are now in limited supply. Sables, lynx and taxidermy items sold quite well in relation to the current market.

We would like to thank both our shippers and buyers for their support in this difficult season, and look forward to improving market conditions for all in the coming season. We wish you the best for a safe and enjoyable summer.

Top lot of Lynx was purchased by Emfasi Pelle of Kastoria and Dubai.

- Top lot of **Red Fox** was purchased by **Luis Pastor**, **Madrid**, **Spain**.
- Top lot of Muskrat was purchased by Almar Fur Hat Mfg. Ltd., Montreal.
- Top lot of Coyote was purchased by Jose Luis Lopez, Madrid, Spain.

Species	Offered	% Sold	Section	Average	Тор
Beaver	42,853	76% 97% 99%	1 st Section Eastern Western III Section	\$16.36 \$9.84 \$9.61	\$67.31
Castoreum	Grade #1	- \$77.47 /lb	Grade #2 - \$63.50 /lb Grade #3 - \$50.80 /lb		
Wild Mink	11,482	73%	North Central	\$9.31	\$23.50
Sable	18,198	98% 100% 97% 100% 100% 32%	2X-1X Hvy LG Hvy 2X-1X Semi LG Semi MD 3rd Section	\$89.27 \$44.09 \$62.70 \$33.85 \$19.30 \$13.45	\$124.46
Otter	7,323	95%	Overall	\$26.73	\$71.12
Fisher	3,262	49%	Overall	\$38.57	\$88.90
Lynx	3,748	86%	Overall	\$113.60	\$279.40
Lynx Cat	4,750	88% 22% 48%	Canadian Northern Western	\$56.58 \$45.35 \$259.37	\$635.00
Muskrat	121,049	89%	Overall	\$2.63	\$8.89
Red Fox	9,892	99% 60% 70% 37%	Eastern Northern Western Central	\$19.30 \$17.73 \$19.66 \$14.99	\$73.66 \$57.15 \$26.67 \$21.59
Cross Fox	228	100%	Overall	\$31.38	\$83.32
Wild Silver	37	93%	Overall	\$31.17	\$50.80
Grey Fox	5,165	Mainly Unsold			
White Fox	689	93%	Overall	\$51.83	\$93.98
Coyote	18,021	Mainly Unsold			\$203.20
Raccoon	135,253	29% 78% 68% 34%	Canadian Western Hvy North Central Eastern	\$5.51 \$6.81 \$3.80 \$4.15	\$20.32
Timber Wolf	341	94% 82% 100%	Arctic Eastern Black	\$264.97 \$104.17 \$274.90	\$762.00
Wolverine	163	99%	Overall	\$277.32	\$495.30
Black Bear	55	100%	Overall	\$172.67	\$457.20
Skunk	764	99%	Overall	\$5.41	\$19.69
Ermine	10,166	Mainly Unsold			
	·		•		